·	
McCREARY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT	
OF	
McCreary County, Kentucky	
	CANCELLED
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing	DEC 0 7 2008
Water Service	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
AT	
McCreary County, Kentucky	
Filed with the PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY	
ISSUED: MAY 15, 2008 EFFECTIVE: MAY 15, 2008	
McCreary County Water I	District

ISSUED BY

(Name of Utility)

Chairman SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

5/15/2008 **PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011** SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

McCREARY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

OF

McCreary County, Kentucky

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing

Water Service

AT

McCreary County, Kentucky

S11512008

Filed with the PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

ISSUED: June 29, 2004 EFFECTIVE: June 29, 2004

McCreary County Water District

(Name of Utility)

ISSUED BY_

Chairman

6/29/2004

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Executive Director

			D C C 200 0	
		- = ;	P.S.C. NO. 2	
			2nd Revised SHEET NO.	1
McCreary County Water District ame of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	1	
		Revised SHEET NO.	1	
	CLASSIF	ICATION O	OF SERVICE	
		1010	OBINATED	7 745
			AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	PER U
Monthl dated	y Rates per Public Service Sept. 29, 1993.	Commissio	on Order No. <u>93-322</u> ,	
	2,000 Gallons 2,000 Gallons		Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons	
Meter	y Rates for Special Service Agreement.	-		
Meter The moservice		who have r multi-	requested water unit service shall the minimum water	
Meter The moservice be the	Agreement. onthly charge for customers be through a master meter for clarger of: The number of housing unit charge per unit, based on	who have or multi-	requested water unit service shall the minimum water RICT'S standard llons used per chedule times the	
Meter The moservice be the	Agreement. onthly charge for customers be through a master meter for clarger of: The number of housing unit charge per unit, based on service meter minimum char The amount based on the av housing unit at the curren	who have or multi-	requested water unit service shall the minimum water RICT'S standard llons used per chedule times the	
Meter The moservice be the	Agreement. onthly charge for customers be through a master meter for clarger of: The number of housing unit charge per unit, based on service meter minimum char The amount based on the av housing unit at the curren	who have or multi-	requested water unit service shall the minimum water RICT'S standard llons used per chedule times the ltiple-unit facility. PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 1 1994 PURSUANT TO 807 KA SECTION 9 (1)	4 R 5:011.
Meter The moservice be the	Agreement. onthly charge for customers be through a master meter for clarger of: The number of housing unit charge per unit, based on service meter minimum char The amount based on the av housing unit at the curren	who have or multi-	requested water unit service shall the minimum water RICT'S standard llons used per chedule times the ltiple-unit facility. PUBLIC SERVICE COMM OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 1 199-	4 R 5:011.
Meter The moservice be the A. B.	Agreement. onthly charge for customers be through a master meter for clarger of: The number of housing unit charge per unit, based on service meter minimum char The amount based on the av housing unit at the curren	who have or multi-	requested water unit service shall the minimum water RICT'S standard llons used per chedule times the ltiple-unit facility. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMOF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 1 199 PURSUANT TO 807 KA SECTION 9 (1) BY:	4 R 5:011.

--

Form for Filing Rate Schedules	All Territory Served For P.S.C. NO 3rd Revised Sheet 2		
McCreary County Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO		
CLASSIFICATIO	ON OF SERVICE		
MONTHLY WATER RATES: RESIDENTIAL AND NONRESIDENTIAL	RATE PER UNIT		
First 2,000 Gallons All Over 2,000 Gallons	\$14.95 Minimum Bill 4.95 Per 1,000 Gallons		
FEDERAL PRISON FACILITY			
First 1,950,000 Gallons All Over 1,950,000 Gallons	\$9,657.55 Minimum Bill 4.95 Per 1,000 Gallons		
ATER CONNECTION FEE	511512008		
5/8" X 3/4" Meter All Larger Size Meters	\$350.00 Actual Cost		
DATE OF ISSUE June 29, 2004 ISSUED BY Manage of Officer	June 29, 2004 DATE EFFEIBLIVESERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY Chairmanfective 6/29/2004 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011		
Issued by authority of an Order	of the Public Service Commission		

Executive Director

of Kentucky in Case No.